
SXoEN Cingoli Sidecars - Race 2 Group B and C

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 18 GIRAUD V. M. - Ktm 30:29.301
Race time

1 2:08.898 13:01:59.116

2 2:04.241 13:04:03.357

3 2:00.243 13:06:03.600

4 1:59.344 13:08:02.944

5 2:01.482 13:10:04.426

6 2:00.130 13:12:04.556

7 2:00.222 13:14:04.778

8 2:00.005 13:16:04.783

9 1:59.762 13:18:04.545

10 1:59.712 13:20:04.257

11 2:02.687 13:22:06.944

12 2:00.761 13:24:07.705

13 2:00.471 13:26:08.176

14 2:03.022 13:28:11.198

15 2:04.569 13:30:15.767

 Po. 2 - # 6 WILLEMSEN D. B. - Wsp Zabel + 05.084
Diff. First

1 2:01.758 13:01:51.178

2 2:01.391 13:03:52.569

3 2:00.747 13:05:53.316

4 2:01.537 13:07:54.853

5 2:01.158 13:09:56.011

6 2:00.848 13:11:56.859

7 2:02.450 13:13:59.309

8 2:01.743 13:16:01.052

9 2:01.301 13:18:02.353

10 2:01.438 13:20:03.791

11 2:02.878 13:22:06.669

12 2:06.076 13:24:12.745

13 2:02.881 13:26:15.626

14 2:03.338 13:28:18.964

15 2:01.887 13:30:20.851

 Po. 3 - # 11 WILKINSON B. C. - Wsp Mega + 10.129
Diff. First

1 2:03.887 13:01:53.709

2 2:01.731 13:03:55.440

3 2:01.572 13:05:57.012

4 2:02.536 13:07:59.548

5 2:00.978 13:10:00.526

6 2:01.837 13:12:02.363

7 2:02.360 13:14:04.723

8 2:03.758 13:16:08.481

9 2:02.146 13:18:10.627

10 2:02.844 13:20:13.471

11 2:01.990 13:22:15.461

12 2:02.056 13:24:17.517

13 2:01.488 13:26:19.005

14 2:02.610 13:28:21.615

15 2:04.281 13:30:25.896

 Po. 4 - # 17 AUVRAY G. M. - Zabel + 15.900
Diff. First

1 2:04.733 13:01:54.506

2 2:01.401 13:03:55.907

3 2:02.312 13:05:58.219

4 2:03.101 13:08:01.320

5 2:05.326 13:10:06.646

6 2:02.375 13:12:09.021

7 2:01.868 13:14:10.889

8 2:01.636 13:16:12.525

9 2:02.029 13:18:14.554

10 2:01.194 13:20:15.748

11 2:01.978 13:22:17.726

12 2:01.668 13:24:19.394

13 2:02.523 13:26:21.917

14 2:03.606 13:28:25.523

15 2:06.144 13:30:31.667

 Po. 5 - # 5 HERMANS K. V. - Vmc Zabel + 27.541
Diff. First

1 2:04.820 13:01:54.972

2 2:01.866 13:03:56.838

3 2:02.363 13:05:59.201

4 2:02.684 13:08:01.885

5 2:04.984 13:10:06.869

6 2:04.768 13:12:11.637

7 2:01.887 13:14:13.524

8 2:02.624 13:16:16.148

9 2:02.159 13:18:18.307

10 2:03.289 13:20:21.596

11 2:03.113 13:22:24.709

12 2:04.316 13:24:29.025

13 2:02.346 13:26:31.371

14 2:05.386 13:28:36.757

15 2:06.551 13:30:43.308

 Po. 6 - # 9 CERMAK T. C. - Wsp Mega + 34.441
Diff. First

1 2:09.860 13:01:59.990

2 2:06.003 13:04:05.993

3 2:04.000 13:06:09.993

4 2:03.975 13:08:13.968

5 2:02.024 13:10:15.992

6 2:02.678 13:12:18.670

7 2:02.942 13:14:21.612

8 2:02.180 13:16:23.792

9 2:02.936 13:18:26.728

10 2:02.459 13:20:29.187

11 2:04.221 13:22:33.408

12 2:03.040 13:24:36.448

13 2:03.132 13:26:39.580

14 2:03.001 13:28:42.581

15 2:07.627 13:30:50.208

Fastest lap: 1:59.344 
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 Po. 7 - # 3 SANDERS D. S. - Wsp Zabel + 39.305
Diff. First

1 2:03.191 13:01:52.802

2 2:01.855 13:03:54.657

3 2:01.919 13:05:56.576

4 2:04.504 13:08:01.080

5 2:05.124 13:10:06.204

6 2:05.181 13:12:11.385

7 2:05.432 13:14:16.817

8 2:03.658 13:16:20.475

9 2:04.213 13:18:24.688

10 2:04.000 13:20:28.688

11 2:05.675 13:22:34.363

12 2:05.023 13:24:39.386

13 2:03.988 13:26:43.374

14 2:04.164 13:28:47.538

15 2:07.534 13:30:55.072

 Po. 8 - # 2 DIERCKENS A. R. - Wsp Zabel + 43.220
Diff. First

1 2:08.186 13:01:58.628

2 2:05.748 13:04:04.376

3 2:03.939 13:06:08.315

4 2:03.749 13:08:12.064

5 2:02.722 13:10:14.786

6 2:02.837 13:12:17.623

7 2:05.726 13:14:23.349

8 2:04.869 13:16:28.218

9 2:04.625 13:18:32.843

10 2:03.004 13:20:35.847

11 2:03.416 13:22:39.263

12 2:03.689 13:24:42.952

13 2:04.350 13:26:47.302

14 2:04.917 13:28:52.219

15 2:06.768 13:30:58.987

 Po. 9 - # 12 BROWN S. M. - Wsp Zabel + 47.405
Diff. First

1 2:12.860 13:02:03.431

2 2:05.076 13:04:08.507

3 2:06.087 13:06:14.594

4 2:03.829 13:08:18.423

5 2:05.567 13:10:23.990

6 2:03.491 13:12:27.481

7 2:03.193 13:14:30.674

8 2:02.961 13:16:33.635

9 2:04.730 13:18:38.365

10 2:02.656 13:20:41.021

11 2:03.678 13:22:44.699

12 2:03.220 13:24:47.919

13 2:04.365 13:26:52.284

14 2:04.644 13:28:56.928

15 2:06.244 13:31:03.172

 Po. 10 - # 23 BURGLER A. B. - Wsp-Ktm + 48.695
Diff. First

1 2:11.776 13:02:01.956

2 2:06.328 13:04:08.284

3 2:04.337 13:06:12.621

4 2:05.203 13:08:17.824

5 2:06.022 13:10:23.846

6 2:05.902 13:12:29.748

7 2:03.140 13:14:32.888

8 2:03.945 13:16:36.833

9 2:04.016 13:18:40.849

10 2:03.105 13:20:43.954

11 2:03.999 13:22:47.953

12 2:03.822 13:24:51.775

13 2:04.067 13:26:55.842

14 2:03.686 13:28:59.528

15 2:04.934 13:31:04.462

 Po. 11 - # 32 LASAGNA I. L. - Wsp Zabel + 1:23.640
Diff. First

1 2:07.798 13:01:57.610

2 2:05.388 13:04:02.998

3 2:08.651 13:06:11.649

4 2:05.228 13:08:16.877

5 2:06.175 13:10:23.052

6 2:08.413 13:12:31.465

7 2:06.605 13:14:38.070

8 2:07.004 13:16:45.074

9 2:07.908 13:18:52.982

10 2:07.956 13:21:00.938

11 2:07.168 13:23:08.106

12 2:08.314 13:25:16.420

13 2:06.603 13:27:23.023

14 2:06.642 13:29:29.665

15 2:09.742 13:31:39.407

 Po. 12 - # 8 CERNY L. V. - Wsp Jawa + 1:25.549
Diff. First

1 2:11.102 13:02:01.354

2 2:08.057 13:04:09.411

3 2:05.562 13:06:14.973

4 2:06.774 13:08:21.747

5 2:05.382 13:10:27.129

6 2:05.946 13:12:33.075

7 2:06.406 13:14:39.481

8 2:06.537 13:16:46.018

9 2:08.143 13:18:54.161

10 2:10.717 13:21:04.878

11 2:06.129 13:23:11.007

12 2:06.531 13:25:17.538

13 2:06.355 13:27:23.893

14 2:07.960 13:29:31.853

15 2:09.463 13:31:41.316

Fastest lap: 1:59.344 
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 Po. 13 - # 24 HEINZER M. S. - Vmc Ktm + 1:28.542
Diff. First

1 2:08.355 13:01:58.295

2 2:08.334 13:04:06.629

3 2:07.544 13:06:14.173

4 2:06.692 13:08:20.865

5 2:05.325 13:10:26.190

6 2:06.116 13:12:32.306

7 2:06.582 13:14:38.888

8 2:06.731 13:16:45.619

9 2:07.934 13:18:53.553

10 2:09.654 13:21:03.207

11 2:07.618 13:23:10.825

12 2:09.399 13:25:20.224

13 2:08.572 13:27:28.796

14 2:07.736 13:29:36.532

15 2:07.777 13:31:44.309

 Po. 14 - # 33 POZZI H. W. - Wsp Husqvarna + 1:28.776
Diff. First

1 2:15.299 13:02:05.954

2 2:07.136 13:04:13.090

3 2:06.249 13:06:19.339

4 2:06.012 13:08:25.351

5 2:05.851 13:10:31.202

6 2:06.662 13:12:37.864

7 2:10.039 13:14:47.903

8 2:08.128 13:16:56.031

9 2:06.963 13:19:02.994

10 2:08.323 13:21:11.317

11 2:05.901 13:23:17.218

12 2:07.212 13:25:24.430

13 2:06.077 13:27:30.507

14 2:06.929 13:29:37.436

15 2:07.107 13:31:44.543

 Po. 15 - # 21 CAMPBELL N. P. - Wsp Zabel + 2:07.614
Diff. First

1 2:13.166 13:02:03.019

2 2:07.375 13:04:10.394

3 2:06.932 13:06:17.326

4 2:07.092 13:08:24.418

5 2:07.854 13:10:32.272

6 2:08.618 13:12:40.890

7 2:08.972 13:14:49.862

8 2:10.931 13:17:00.793

9 2:09.905 13:19:10.698

10 2:11.139 13:21:21.837

11 2:10.650 13:23:32.487

12 2:11.431 13:25:43.918

13 2:12.058 13:27:55.976

14 2:12.914 13:30:08.890

15 2:14.491 13:32:23.381

 Po. 16 - # 41 MATTONI A. G. - Eml Zabel + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:20.583 13:02:10.609

2 2:14.718 13:04:25.327

3 2:15.078 13:06:40.405

4 2:14.160 13:08:54.565

5 2:14.798 13:11:09.363

6 2:14.338 13:13:23.701

7 2:16.076 13:15:39.777

8 2:15.801 13:17:55.578

9 2:23.676 13:20:19.254

10 2:23.759 13:22:43.013

11 2:20.502 13:25:03.515

12 2:17.080 13:27:20.595

13 2:22.512 13:29:43.107

14 2:18.670 13:32:01.777

 Po. 17 - # 42 MATTONI M. C. - Wmc Ktm + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:19.613 13:02:10.316

2 2:19.462 13:04:29.778

3 2:17.934 13:06:47.712

4 2:18.761 13:09:06.473

5 2:20.300 13:11:26.773

6 2:20.596 13:13:47.369

7 2:30.436 13:16:17.805

8 2:33.151 13:18:50.956

9 2:27.189 13:21:18.145

10 2:21.506 13:23:39.651

11 2:27.215 13:26:06.866

12 3:07.712 13:29:14.578

13 2:34.920 13:31:49.498

 Po. 18 - # 20 MOULDS E. A. - Ams Vmc + 4 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:23.579 13:02:14.661

2 2:17.985 13:04:32.646

3 2:18.420 13:06:51.066

4 2:18.125 13:09:09.191

5 2:18.347 13:11:27.538

6 2:18.903 13:13:46.441

7 2:24.449 13:16:10.890

8 2:29.074 13:18:39.964

9 3:34.934 13:22:14.898

10 2:26.720 13:24:41.618

11 2:41.930 13:27:23.548

Fastest lap: 1:59.344 
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